CSM_F3SX_DS_E_3_1
1
Safety Controllers
F3SX
All-in-one safety controller to
configure multiple input safety
circuits
• Semiconductor Output and Relay Connection Output types

F3SX
Product Configuration
Model Number Structure
Model Number Legend
F3SX-@-@ • • • @@
1 2 3
1. Main Modules
E: DC solid-state safety outputs model
N: External indicator outputs model
2. Input Modules
L1:  Safety Light Curtain 1 input + Two-hand Control Switch 1 Input
L2:  Safety Light Curtain 2 input
D1: Door Switch 2 input
B1: Single-beam Safety Sensor 4 input
3.Output Modules
None: No output module
R: Relay Output Module (DPST-NO, SPST-NC) Non-delay (instant
breaking) outputs
R2: Relay Output Module (DPST-NO, SPST-NC) OFF-delay
outputs
Ordering Information
Main Modules
Non-delay (Instant Breaking) Models
Note: Models with multiple contact outputs are also available (RR/RRR).
OFF-delay Time Setting Models
Note: The OFF-delay time for R2 models is factory-set to 0.0 s (non-delay (instant breaking)).
Output Module
Input Modules
Main Module
The Controller has a modular configuration comprised of a
combination of Main Modules, Input Modules, and Output
Modules, as shown in the diagram left.
For information on non-standard I/O combinations, contact
your OMRON sales representative.
Output type
Non-delay (instant breaking) outputs
Model
Solid-state outputs Contact outputs
Indicator output + contact output None Main contact (DPST-NO)
Auxiliary contact (SPST-NC) F3SX-N-@@@R
Solid-state output 2 safety outputs
1 auxiliary output None F3SX-E-@@@@
Output type
Non-delay (instant breaking) outputs OFF-delay outputs
Model
Solid-state outputs Contact outputs Contact outputs
Indicator output + contact
output None Main contact (DPST-NO)
Auxiliary contact (SPST-NC)
Main contact (DPST-NO)
Auxiliary contact (SPST-NC) F3SX-N-@@RR2
Solid-state output + contact
output
2 safety outputs
1 auxiliary output None Main contact (DPST-NO)
Auxiliary contact (SPST-NC) F3SX-E-@@@R2
F3SX